
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Olympic Hopes Regatta

Poznań, September 14-16, 2018

K4 Men 1000m (2001-2003)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country Time

Semifinal 1 Start: 18-09-14   15:30:1383
500m

1 3:17.3874 QFA    CZECH REPUBLIC 1:37.682
KULICH  Michal
SAMEC David

LABUT Vojtech
VOHRYZKA Vit

118
127

119
136

2 3:18.1875 QFA    HUNGARY +0.8001:38.112
KÖVESDI Patrik
NAGY Raul

KATONA Márton
MIZSÉR Márk

308
317

305
315

3 3:18.9272 QFA    SLOVAKIA +1.5401:38.560
RYBANSKY Daniel
DANAŠ Matej

ILIAŠ Martin
MESZLENYI Márk

606
588

591
601

4 3:19.4793     POLAND +2.0921:37.706
NOWACKI Marcin
ŁAPCZYŃSKI Antoni

ZYCHOWICZ Adrian
LESZCZYŃSKI Wiktor

487
484

498
481

5 3:20.2638     FRANCE +2.8761:38.893
GRU Jeremy
POUILLAUDE Nicolas

HENRY Steven
PETITBOUT Bertrand

181
185

182
184

6 3:20.7599     ITALY +3.3721:40.356
FRANCO Davide
BAGOLIN Luca

ROSSI Giacomo
BUSDON Giovanni

344
340

348
341

7 3:21.6276     DENMARK +4.2401:40.086
KNUDSEN Philip
JEPSEN Frederik

PEDERSEN Mark
MARETTI Jeppe

151
150

154
152

8 3:22.3957     FRANCE +5.0081:36.773
ARGENTIN Tom
BRECIN Jules

NASSAR Dicka
WAGNER Yann

177
179

183
188

9 3:25.2551     PORTUGAL +7.8681:38.881
BEBIANO Iago
BRASILEIRO Bruno

DUARTE João
MATIAS Sandro

506
507

509
512

 Note:

QFA -qualify to Final A

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 70 %temp: 17°C Conditions: wind: 2km/h E

1/3 To Final Rest Out

Chief Official Iwona STEBNER

Course umpire: Henryk GRALA

Starter: Arkadiusz KRAJEWSKI

Finishline: Leszek IZDEBSKI

Course umpire: Anna KOPEĆ-KĄKOL

FINAL 98
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